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«~ SilverStone Bullet Hub

120mm Silent Case Fan -
Black - Sleeved

Product Images

Special Price

$7.99 was
$10.95
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Short Description

Great new fan from Silverstone uses an aerodynamic hub and produces superior air flow performance and a low noise due to this

efficient design.

Description

Great new fan from Silverstone uses an aerodynamic hub and produces superior air flow performance and a low noise due to this

efficient design.

Fan Cable is fully sleeved in nylon Techflex sleeving and Premium heatshrink. Colors of your choice.

Features

Specifications
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Special Price

SilverStone Technology
RL-FN122-D

0.8000

Black

120mm

25mm

12 VDC

1000

41

18

$7.99
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